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Paulista de Super Moto

whwwverderosso.com.br

prova
SM 5a Limeira 1,000 Km
Class SM 1 06/11/2016 10:25.

Qualificacao (10:00 Tempo)

Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia
7 1:09.889 | - 10:38:59.839
(1) Rafael Fonseca 8 1:10.032 +0.143 10:40:09.871
1 10:30:56.207
2 1:06.397 +1.583 10:32:02.604 (968) Emerson Pereira de Menezes
3 1:43.537 +38.723 10:33:46.141 1 10:30:59.315
4 1:05.411 +0.597 10:34:51.552 2 1:11.184 +1.219 10:32:10.499
5 1:19.641 +14.827 10:36:11.193 3 1:11.340 +1.375 10:33:21.839
6 1:04.916 +0.102 10:37:16.109 4 1:10.029 +0.064 10:34:31.868
7 1:21.702 +16.888 10:38:37.811 5 1:09.965 | - 10:35:41.833
8 1:04.814 - 10:39:42.625 6 1:10.203 +0.238 10:36:52.036
7 1:10.564 +0.599 10:38:02.600
(20) Kleber Justino 8 1:10.248 +0.283 10:39:12.848
1 10:30:43.413
2 1:07.267 +1.172 10:31:50.680
3 1:17.588 +11.493 10:33:08.268
4 1:06.904 +0.809 10:34:15.172
5 1:06.442 +0.347 10:35:21.614
6 1:06.129 +0.034 10:36:27.743
7 1:31.476 +25.381 10:37:59.219
8 1:06.095 - 10:39:05.314
(71) Francisco Luiz Velasco Rodrigues Filho
1 10:30:41.193
2 1:09.105 +2.955 10:31:50.298
3 1:07.293 +1.143 10:32:57.591
4 1:07.303 +1.153 10:34:04.894
5 1:07.155 +1.005 10:35:12.049
6 1:06.150 - 10:36:18.199
7 1:06.544 +0.394 10:37:24.743
8 1:07.453 +1.303 10:38:32.196
9 1:06.956 +0.806 10:39:39.152
(88) Pedro Rehn
1 10:30:58.201
2 1:09.267 +3.081 10:32:07.468
3 1:07.178 +0.992 10:33:14.646
4 1:07.201 +1.015 10:34:21.847
5 1:06.787 +0.601 10:35:28.634
6 3:24.861 +2:18.675 10:38:53.495
7 1:06.186 - 10:39:59.681
(273) Laszlo Piquet
1 10:30:57.330
2 1:31.204 +24.105 10:32:28.534
3 1:07.796 +0.697 10:33:36.330
4 1:08.165 +1.066 10:34:44.495
5 1:07.879 +0.780 10:35:52.374
6 1:08.412 +1.313 10:37:00.786
7 1:07.099 - 10:38:07.885
8 1:07.534 +0.435 10:39:15.419
(199) Kioman de Jesus Navarro Munoz
1 10:33:27.388
2 1:12.123 +2.685 10:34:39.511
3 1:11.425 +1.987 10:35:50.936
4 1:11.023 +1.585 10:37:01.959
5 1:09.710 +0.272 10:38:11.669
6 1:09.438 - 10:39:21.107
(24) Adelmo Dias
1 10:31:59.388
2 1:10.142 +0.253 10:33:09.530
3 1:09.916 +0.027 10:34:19.446
4 1:10.332 +0.443 10:35:29.778
5 1:09.999 +0.110 10:36:39.777
6 1:10.173 +0.284 10:37:49.950
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